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Updates

* Transition to v3
* Transitioned on 16 September 2019
* Published 149 v3 RFCs to date

» Rerendered PDF files April 2020 to meet Section 2 of RFC 7995 (specifically,
providing PDF/A-3 with conformance level "U" and with the XML source file
embedded).

* Ongoing interaction with developers and RSE to discuss issues and
understand best practice

* Ongoing updates to the xml2rfc FAQ based on experience with v3
<https://www.rfc-editor.org/materials/FAQ-xml2rfcv3.html>

* C238
e Covers 45 docs submitted over 6 years (December 2014 — April 2020)
e All in AUTH48 or AUTH48-DONE
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SLA — RFC Editor Time (RET)(

Submissions
Pages

Docs

PGTE
Publications
Pages

Docs

Docs met
SLA

SLA tier

SLA

2018 2019
Q4 Q1
1419 2051
53 64
1656 2057
1314 1404
43 42
19 40
Tierl Tier?2

Q2

1402
52
1491

1757
67

49
Tier 2*

Q3 Q4
2004 1413
66 49
2296 1576
1113 878
31 40
31 19
Tier2 Tier 2*

as of 22 July)

2020
Q1 Q2
2423 929
64 40
2537 904
1383 890
71 34
7 9
Tier2 Tier 2*

Q3
270
12
270

156

Tier 2* indicates when Tier 2 is being applied in the “subsequent quarter” as per the SLA. PGTE is
Pages Gone To Edit. Please see https://www.rfc-editor.org/report-summary for more details.



Pages

5000

4500

4000

3500

3000

2500

2000

1500

1000

Pages by state from 2018-04-01 to 2019-07-21
B 0T I RFC-EDITOR [ AUTH48 B AUTH48-DONE

Transition to v3

C238 moves to
RFC-EDITOR
state

7/28/20 IETF 108 4



Questions or Comments

* Come visit us during office hours in Gather.town
e M-Tu-Th 11:30-16:00
* W 11:30-14:00

* Send us mail rfc-editor@rfc-editor.org

e See the v3 XML FAQ
https://www.rfc-editor.org/materials/FAQ-xml2rfcv3.html

* Check out www.rfc-editor.org for FAQ, stats, and more
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